BOARD RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING DEPOSIT



BE IT RESOLVED, that the Board of Directors	of has approved
the motion to establish a deposit account wit	h Civic Federal Credit Union and to deposit the funds of the
organization therein. The following individuals	s shall have authority to endorse and make deposits, sign checks,
withdraw funds, and otherwise operate the a	ccount on behalf of the organization.
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the following necessary to execute this transaction:	g representative(s) are hereby authorized to sign all documents
Print Name and Title	Print Name and Title
Print Name and Title	Print Name and Title
Print Board Members Present:	
Dated and attested this day of _	,
Signature of Board Secretary	